Platz DOK

PPN NPODUAWN

15.
16.
21.
18.
19.
20.
20.
22.
23.
31.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
30.
32.
33.
34.
35.
43.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
44.
45.
46.

Z24
284
Z91
Z86
Z47
Z45
Z90
Z11
294

. 253
. 287
. 283
. Z21
. Z49
. 260

Z48
Z74
225
Z15
Z51
Z05
Z40
Z06
Z70
234
Z85
Z61
Z36
Z41
227
207
202
Z52
Z79
Z38
Z46
Z54
Z03
Z33
Z65
288
Z43
264
Z66
Z13
292
Z37

ov
Osteland
Celle
Collmberg
Frankfurt/O.
Géttingen
Essen
Suhl
Koblenz
Havelland
Oldenburg
Schwerin
Erfurt
Darmstadt
Ravensburg
Coesfeld
Rottweil
Bad Kreuznach
Kassel
Nurnberg
Bamberg
Frankfurt/M.
Duisburg
Freiburg
Hamburg-Ost
Recklinghausen
Magdeburg
Ansbach
Osnabriick
Bielefeld
Harburg
Hamburg
Bremen
Wirzburg
Flensburg
Hagen
Goppingen
Wiesbaden
Dortmund
Gielden
Norddeich
Gera
Bremerhaven
Weiden
Freudenstadt
Miinchen
Hochsauerland
Bonn

VFDB Aktiv
Stand 31.10.2018

Fest-
punkte Runden
95 9.501
95 8.642
90 8.520
90 7.701
90 2.962
95 2778
95 1.161
86 2.321
90 2.457
95 2.193
95 1.811
90 910
78 0
100 0
95 1.223
90 0
100 949
86 0
88 217
84 850
86 784
95 0
90 736
95 679
88 0
95 291
90 553
90 552
88 540
84 34
86 530
90 0
90 401
95 0
95 0
88 0
90 0
88 0
90 291
90 276
95 0
90 182
88 178
100 0
90 109
95 97
90 91

Runden-
leitung

257

727

9

0

0

717

o

[eNeoNoNoNoNeoNeololNeoNoloNololoNeoNolNoNeololNolNelolNoNeololNolNololNolNololNeolNolNolNolNolNolNo o)

Kontest 1-6 ATa

1.602
4.339
1.028
606
918
331
2.012
686
339
171
0

855
1.197
1.400
0
1.179
172
1.081
823
157
145
873

Fuchs-
jagd
0 2.630

[eNeoNoNeoNoNeoNeoloNeolNoloNoNoloNeoNolNoNololNolNeoNolNolNololNoNeololNoNololNolNoNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNolNololNo)
4
[eNeoNoNeoNoNeoNoloNoNoloNeololoNeoNolNoNololNolNeNolcNeololNoNeololNoNoloNeolNeNolNcNoloNolNolNolNolNolNolNo o)

Total
13.990
13.708
9.557
8.307
3.880
3.826
3.173
3.007
2.796
2.364
1.811
1.765
1.725
1.400
1.223
1.179
1.121
1.081
1.040
1.007
929
873
736
679
588
559
553
552
540
533
530
494
401
378
361
335
324
318
291
276
255
182
178
167
109
97
91

Aktivitats-
monat
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



